
 

 

Contest Points Toppers 

NOVEMBER 2025 
 

IRIS – Category A 
 

(1) Trivandrum Thirumala -67750 

(2) TRIVANDRUM HOST -63751 

(3) ANCHAL -51950 

(4) QUILON CENTRAL -47650 

(5) ANCHAL TOWN -44300 

(6) VARKALA -41500 

(7) ATTINGAL -39350 

(8) KAYAMKULAM -36900 

(9) PARIPPALLY -34750 

(10) TRIVANDRUM ANANTHAPURI -34200 

(11) Kundara Royals -28500 

(12) KOTTARAKARA -27800 

(13) HARIPAD -26700 

(14) TRIVANDRUM POOJAPPURA -25500 

(15) KUNDARA -24700 

(16) TRIVANDRUM IMPACT -23400 



 
(17) Trivandrum Greencity -23200 

(18) OCHIRA -23000 

(19) TRIVANDRUM RAJADHANI -22400 

(20) VATTIYOORKAVU -17250 

(21) TRIVANDRUM DIAMONDS -14650 

(22) Trivandrum Regency -12600 

(23) TRIVANDRUM ELITES -12300 

(24) QUILON -6600 

 

 

DAHLIA – Category B 
 

(1) NEDUMANGAD -57000 

(2) AYUR -53950 

(3) MURUKKUMPUZHA -53700 

(4) Trivandrum Fort -47050 

(5) TRIVANDRUM ROYAL -44400 

(6) TRIVANDRUM GEMS -39450 

(7) TRIVANDRUM RAINBOW -39400 

(8) Trivandrum Icons -38650 

(9) Trivandrum Peroorkada -37350 

(10) Anchal Angels -36701 

(11) TRIVANDRUM CRYSTAL -36500 

(12) TRIVANDRUM EAST -34751 



 
(13) TRIVANDRUM COSMOPOLITAN -33700 

(14) CHIRAYINKEEZHU -33450 

(15) Trivandrum Vanchinadu -32650 

(16) Trivandrum Platinum -31850 

(17) Kulathupuzha -31150 

(18) TRIVANDRUM TOWERS -30400 

(19) Thiruvananthapuram Gowreesapattom -28250 

(20) TRIVANDRUM KOWDIAR -26850 

(21) MANAMBUR -26450 

(22) TRIVANDRUM CENTRAL -25800 

(23) THIRUVANANTHAPURAM CITY -25450 

(24) Oyoor Town -23650 

(25) TRIVANDRUM OASIS -23050 

(26) Trivandrum Peyad -22950 

(27) Trivandrum Pioneers -22700 

(28) PARAVUR -22550 

(29) TRIVANDRUM DAFFODILS -22150 

(30) Trivandrum Smart City -21850 

(31) TRIVANDRUM METROPOLIS -21450 

(32) Vizhinjam -20500 

(33) POOYAPPALLY -20150 

(34) Trivandrum Karamana -20100 

(35) TRIVANDRUM NOVA -19550 

(36) BALARAMAPURAM -18800 

(37) Chavara -18650 



 
(38) CHADAYAMANGALAM JADAYU -18650 

(39) Trivandrum Ocean -16550 

(40) Vakkom Royal -16500 

(41) QUILON EAST -14350 

(42) KOLLAM MELVIN JONES SCHOOL -13650 

(43) Pothencode -13550 

(44) Odanavattom -13300 

(45) Thiruvananthapuram South -12300 

(46) PUNALUR GREATER -12250 

(47) Trivandrum Valiyavila -11900 

(48) KALLAMBALAM -11850 

(49) Trivandrum Highness -11650 

(50) Parippally Chavarcode -11400 

(51) TRIVANDRUM NOBLE -10800 

(52) TRIVANDRUM AIRPORT CITY -10700 

(53) Chavara South -10450 

(54) KUNNICODE -10000 

(55) Trivandrum Petals -9550 

(56) KATTAKADA -9250 

(57) TRIVANDRUM CITY WEST -8350 

(58) Thirumala Royal -7900 

(59) KARUNAGAPPALLY ROYAL -7750 

(60) Muthukulam -6400 

(61) NOORNAD -6300 

(62) KARUNAGAPPALLY -5600 



 
(63) CLAPPANA VALLIKAVU -5200 

(64) Kallara -4150 

(65) Aryanad -4000 

(66) KAREELAKULANGARA -3400 

(67) NEYYATTINKARA TOWN -2100 

(68) Trivandrum Challengers -800 

(69) TRIVANDRUM COTTON HILL -500 

 

 

ASTER – Category C 
 

(1) TRIVANDRUM GREATER -33500 

(2) NAGAROOR -27800 

(3) KILIMANOOR PONGANADU -26450 

(4) Kovalam Raymond -25450 

(5) HARIPAD TEMPLE TOWN -25400 

(6) Oyoor -24600 

(7) PUNALUR -22700 

(8) TRIVANDRUM CAPITAL -22650 

(9) Trivandrum Garden -22400 

(10) MAYYANAD -18250 

(11) Trivandrum Majesty -18050 

(12) PALAYAMKUNNU TOWN -17700 

(13) Pathiyoor -15550 



 
(14) TRIVANDRUM NATIONAL -15550 

(15) Venganoor Elite -15350 

(16) PATHANAPURAM TOWN -14700 

(17) Pooyappally Town -13900 

(18) KATTAKADA TOWN -12900 

(19) Trivandrum Friends -12150 

(20) Akkulam -11950 

(21) VALLIKUNNAM -11850 

(22) Attingal Palace -11500 

(23) TRIVANDRUM NORTH -11050 

(24) TRIVANDRUM SPACE CITY -10950 

(25) Karette -10250 

(26) Quilon Empower -10150 

(27) KOLLAM GREATER -9650 

(28) VAKKOM KADAKKAVOOR -9350 

(29) TRIVANDRUM RUBY -9250 

(30) Kovalam -8000 

(31) Kallada Town -7950 

(32) TRIVANDRUM GINKGO -7800 

(33) SASTHAMCOTTA -7550 

(34) PUTHUPPALLY -7200 

(35) Chingoli -6900 

(36) TRIVANDRUM MID TOWN -6700 

(37) PARASSALA -6650 

(38) KAYAMKULAM CENTRAL -6550 



 
(39) Trivandrum Flowers -6150 

(40) Ochira Greater -6000 

(41) Thevalakkara -5800 

(42) Trivandrum Crown -5150 

(43) Sasthamcotta Hill Top -4250 

(44) TRIVANDRUM P R S PRIDE -4100 

(45) Kureeppally -3700 

(46) PUTHOOR -3600 

(47) TRIVANDRUM PEARL -3500 

(48) TRIVANDRUM PEGASUS -3200 

(49) TRIVANDRUM KING CITY -2800 

(50) Vakkanadu -2750 

(51) Malayinkeezhu -2300 

(52) Krishnapuram Palace -2200 

(53) Trivandrum Inspire -2000 

(54) PERUNGUZHY -1500 

 

 


